
Date Day Start Tide Height Catamaran & Dinghy Event Race Officer Cruiser Event

January 2023

01/01/2023 Sun 18:51 8.0

07/01/2023 Sat 9:55 11:24 8.6 Catamaran Coaching - Dee-Ploma

08/01/2023 Sun 10:30 11:58 8.7 Ice Breaker 1,2 P Speddo

14/01/2023 Sat 15:30 8.1

15/01/2023 Sun 16:22 7.8

21/01/2023 Sat 9:00 10:27 9.1 Catamaran Coaching - Dee-Ploma

22/01/2023 Sun 9:25 11:15 9.5 Ice Breaker 3,4 M Dodd

28/01/2023 Sat 16:00 8.5

29/01/2023 Sun 16:57 8.0

February 2023

04/02/2023 Sat 9:15 10:35 8.3 Catamaran Coaching - Dee-Ploma

05/02/2023 Sun 9:40 11:09 8.6 Ice Breaker 5,6 J Douglas

11/02/2023 Sat 12:45 14:15 8.6 Catamaran Coaching - Dee-Ploma

12/02/2023 Sun 13:30 14:51 8.4 Joint Dee SC & WKSC Winter Series 1&2 JL Simmons

18/02/2023 Sat 9:24 8.5

19/02/2023 Sun 9:15 10:15 9.1 Ice Breaker 7,8 M Taylor

25/02/2023 Sat 13:00 14:38 9.0 Catamaran Coaching

26/02/2023 Sun 13:55 15:21 8.4 Joint Dee SC & WKSC Winter Series 3&4 N/A

March 2023

04/03/2023 Sat 9:36 7.8

05/03/2023 Sun 9:00 10:13 8.2

11/03/2023 Sat 11:40 13:17 9.0 Catamaran Coaching Cruiser Launch Day

12/03/2023 Sun 12:15 13:48 8.8 Joint Dee SC & WKSC Winter Series 5&6 N/A Cruiser Launch Day

18/03/2023 Sat 8:09 7.8

19/03/2023 Sun 9:10 8.5

25/03/2023 Sat 11:40 13:27 9.4 Catamaran Coaching Cruiser Launch Day

26/03/2023 Sun 13:30 15:06 8.9 Joint Dee SC & WKSC Winter Series 7&8 TBC Cruiser Launch Day

April 2023

01/04/2023 Sat 9:11 7.2

02/04/2023 Sun 9:00 10:00 7.7 Rescue training day

06/04/2023 Thur Cruiser Launch Day

07/04/2023 Fri Cruiser Launch Day

08/04/2023 Sat 11:40 13:21 9.1 Dee SC Dart 18 TT

09/04/2023 Sun 12:15 13:54 9.0 Dee SC Dart 18 TT

10/04/2023 Mon 13:00 14:30 8.7 Dee SC Dart 18 TT

15/04/2023 Sat 20:26 7.6

16/04/2023 Sun 8:50 8.0

22/04/2023 Sat 11:35 13:23 9.4 WKSC Mostyn Race N/A Cruiser Launch Day

23/04/2023 Sun 12:25 14:01 9.0 Spring 1,2,3 L. Matthews Cruiser Launch Day

29/04/2023 Sat 19:46 6.7

30/04/2023 Sun 20:54 7.2

May 2023

06/05/2023 Sat 10:40 12:20 9.0

07/05/2023 Sun 11:20 12:58 9.0 Spring 4,5,6 G Hughes

08/05/2023 Mon 12:00 13:39 8.9 Coronation cup H. Hughes Cruiser Cup - Race

13/05/2023 Sat 17:35 18:42 7.6

14/05/2023 Sun 20:00 7.8

20/05/2023 Sat 10:40 12:22 9.1 Dee SC Monohull Madness Open S Moruzzi

21/05/2023 Sun 11:25 13:02 8.9 Dee SC Monohull Madness Open S Moruzzi

27/05/2023 Sat 17:26 7.0 Low water racing / West Hoyle bank H. Hughes

28/05/2023 Sun 18:34 7.0

June 2023

03/06/2023 Sat 9:40 11:12 8.7 Cat coaching Cruiser Cup - Race

04/06/2023 Sun 10:20 11:57 8.9 Spring 7,8,9 P Oliver

10/06/2023 Sat 15:55 17:09 8.1

11/06/2023 Sun 17:05 18:16 7.9

17/06/2023 Sat 9:55 11:23 8.6 Summer Solstice Cruising Week

18/06/2023 Sun 10:35 12:06 8.6 Summer 1,2,3 W Thompson

24/06/2023 Sat 14:50 15:55 7.7

25/06/2023 Sun 15:40 16:41 7.5

July 2023

01/07/2023 Sat 9:00 9:57 8.1 Commodore's cruise A Potter Commodore's cruise

02/07/2023 Sun 9:25 10:51 8.5 Summer 4,5,6 RO needed

08/07/2023 Sat 14:20 15:52 8.7

09/07/2023 Sun 15:20 16:45 8.4 Reserve weekend

15/07/2023 Sat 9:05 10:23 8.0 Cruiser Cup - Race

16/07/2023 Sun 9:55 11:12 8.2 Summer 7,8,9 & Chris Weston Memorial P Speddo Chris Weston Memorial

22/07/2023 Sat 13:25 14:47 8.2 Worlds Warm-up

23/07/2023 Sun 14:05 15:21 8.1 Worlds Warm-up

29/07/2023 Sat 21:06 7.8 Cruiser Cup - Race

30/07/2023 Sun 9:38 7.8 Dart Worlds - Bridlington N/A

31/07/2023 Mon 10:39 8.3 Dart Worlds - Bridlington N/A



Date Day Start Tide Height Catamaran & Dinghy Event Race Officer Cruiser Event

August 2023

01/08/2023 Tue 11:32 8.8 Dart Worlds - Bridlington N/A

02/08/2023 Wed 12:21 9.2 Dart Worlds - Bridlington N/A

03/08/2023 Thur 13:09 9.4 Dart Worlds - Bridlington N/A

04/08/2023 Fri 13:55 9.4 Dart Worlds - Bridlington N/A

05/08/2023 Sat 13:00 14:41 9.3 Cruiser Cup - Race

06/08/2023 Sun 13:50 15:27 9.0 Summer 10,11,12 M Dodd

12/08/2023 Sat 9:12 7.4 August Long Cruise (12/08 until 28/08)

13/08/2023 Sun 9:05 10:15 7.7

16/08/2023 Wed 12:16 8.4 WKSC Sailing Festival N/A

17/08/2023 Thur 12:47 8.6 WKSC Sailing Festival N/A

18/08/2023 Fri 13:16 8.6 WKSC Sailing Festival N/A

19/08/2023 Sat 12:15 13:46 8.6 WKSC Sailing Festival N/A Cruiser Cup - Race

20/08/2023 Sun 12:50 14:17 8.6 WKSC Sailing Festival N/A

26/08/2023 Sat 19:21 7.3

27/08/2023 Sun 20:50 7.7

September 2023

01/09/2023 Fri 12:50 9.6 WKSC Hilbre Island race N/A

02/09/2023 Sat 11:40 13:33 9.6 Dee SC Regatta A Potter Cruiser Recovery Day

03/09/2023 Sun 12:30 14:15 9.4 WKSC SC Regatta N/A Cruiser Recovery Day

09/09/2023 Sat 20:15 7.0

10/09/2023 Sun 21:27 7.5

16/09/2023 Sat 11:10 12:48 8.9 WKSC Long distance race N/A Cruiser Recovery Day

17/09/2023 Sun 11:40 13:17 8.9 Autumn 1,2,3 M Pollock Cruiser Recovery Day

23/09/2023 Sat 17:24 7.3

24/09/2023 Sun 19:06 7.2

30/09/2023 Sat 10:35 12:27 9.7 Long distance / round Hilbre N Daccus Cruiser Recovery Day

October 2023

01/10/2023 Sun 11:15 13:06 9.7 Club Championships H. Hughes Cruiser Recovery Day

07/10/2023 Sat 17:57 7.0

08/10/2023 Sun 19:38 7.0

14/10/2023 Sat 10:10 11:47 8.9 Cruiser Recovery Day

15/10/2023 Sun 10:40 12:17 9.1 Autumn 4,5,6 N Daccus Cruiser Recovery Day

21/10/2023 Sat 16:00 7.8

22/10/2023 Sun 17:18 7.5

28/10/2023 Sat 9:35 11:23 9.4 Cruiser Recovery Day

29/10/2023 Sun 9:15 11:03 9.6 Autumn 7,8,9 J Worthington Cruiser Recovery Day

November 2023

04/11/2023 Sat 14:00 15:08 7.6

05/11/2023 Sun 16:14 7.2

11/11/2023 Sat 9:00 9:39 8.6

12/11/2023 Sun 9:15 10:13 8.9 Laying up 1,2 J Douglas

18/11/2023 Sat 12:40 14:04 8.5

19/11/2023 Sun 13:45 15:02 8.2 Laying up 3,4 A Harris

25/11/2023 Sat 9:16 8.8

26/11/2023 Sun 9:15 10:00 9.1 Laying up 5,6 K Masterton

December 2023

02/12/2023 Sat 12:35 13:56 8.3

03/12/2023 Sun 13:25 14:39 7.9

09/12/2023 Sat 8:15 7.8

10/12/2023 Sun 9:00 8.2

16/12/2023 Sat 11:30 13:12 9.1

17/12/2023 Sun 12:25 14:02 9.0 Laying up 7,8 B Christie

23/12/2023 Sat 20:17 8.5

24/12/2023 Sun 8:53 8.3

30/12/2023 Sat 11:30 13:01 8.7 Christmas fun race M Taylor

31/12/2023 Sun 12:10 13:36 8.6


